HS Cross Country

STLP

HS Academic

HS Band

HS Boys Soccer

HS Cross Country

HS Band

HS Girls Soccer

HS Instructional

DECA

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS
NOVEMBER 19, 2019

Warren East Twilight
Ephram White Park
Bowling Green, KY

GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

Historical Society
Franklin, KY

Butler/ Logan Marching
Morgantown, KY
Russellville, KY

Todd County Soccer Field
Elkton, KY

Roy Wright Invitational
Morehead, KY

Warren East / Warren Central
Bowling Green, KY

Muhlenberg County HS
Greenville, KY

Methodist Church
Franklin, KY

DECA Regional Workshop
WKU, Bowling Green, KY

Meet

Trip

Trip

Contest

Game

Meet

Contest

Game

Trip

Trip

09/14

09/17

09/19

09/21

09/26

09/27

09/28

09/30

10/17

10/17



HS Academic

HS Volleyball

HS Band

FES Instructional

HS Football

HS Band

HS Football

HS BETA Club

SES Instructional

Bowling Green High School
Bowling Green, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

Warren East
Bowling Green, KY

Methodist Church
Franklin, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Warren Central HS
Bowling Green, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Hillvue Heights
Bowling Green, KY

Chaney’s Dairy Barn
Bowling Green, KY

Match

Game

Competition

Trip

Game

Competition

Game

Meeting

Trip

10/17

10/17

10/19

10/21

10/24

10/26

10/28

10/29

10/31



