## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS NOVEMBER 19, 2019

HS Cross Country	Warren East Twilight Ephram White Park Bowling Green, KY	Meet	09/14
STLP	GRREC Bowling Green, KY	Trip	09/17
HS Academic	Historical Society Franklin, KY	Trip	09/19
HS Band	Butler/ Logan Marching Morgantown, KY Russellville, KY	Contest	09/21
HS Boys Soccer	Todd County Soccer Field Elkton, KY	Game	09/26
<b>HS Cross Country</b>	Roy Wright Invitational Morehead, KY	Meet	09/27
HS Band	Warren East / Warren Central Bowling Green, KY	Contest	09/28
HS Girls Soccer	Muhlenberg County HS Greenville, KY	Game	09/30
HS Instructional	Methodist Church Franklin, KY	Trip	10/17
DECA	DECA Regional Workshop WKU, Bowling Green, KY	Trip	10/17

HS Academic	Bowling Green High School Bowling Green, KY	Match	10/17
HS Volleyball	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	10/17
HS Band	Warren East Bowling Green, KY	Competition	10/19
FES Instructional	Methodist Church Franklin, KY	Trip	10/21
HS Football	Allen County HS Scottsville, KY	Game	10/24
HS Band	Warren Central HS Bowling Green, KY	Competition	10/26
HS Football	Logan County HS Russellville, KY	Game	10/28
HS BETA Club	Hillvue Heights Bowling Green, KY	Meeting	10/29
SES Instructional	Chaney's Dairy Barn Bowling Green, KY	Trip	10/31